

  
**Bank of India***Relationship beyond banking*

AKANKSHA GUPTA

64, SHRI HARI APARTMENTS, PLOT NO-6,

SECTOR-12, PHASE-II, DWARKA

NEW DELHI

DELHI

110075

Customer ID: 100378018

A/C Number: 605710110000869

A/C Branch: DWARKA BRANCH

**Statement Of Account from : 01 OCT 2019 to 31 MAR 2020**

Date	Particulars	Chq/Vouch Number	Withdrawal	Deposit	Balance
	B/F				0.00
03-Oct-2019	IMPS/92751613012/RAKESH			10,000.00	10,000.00
03-Oct-2019	MEDR/FABINDIA /282381/		2,990.00		7,010.00
03-Oct-2019	CWDR//212690/NR151900		1,500.00		5,510.00
07-Oct-2019	MEDR/KRISHNA SUPE/721275/		170.00		5,340.00
08-Oct-2019	MEDR/MEENA BAZAAR/434650/		2,800.00		2,540.00
09-Oct-2019	MEDR/AMAZON SELLE/767649/		199.00		2,341.00
09-Oct-2019	MEDR/TACO BELL /349218/		104.00		2,237.00
09-Oct-2019	MEDR/SHRI BALAJI /112424/		200.00		2,037.00
09-Oct-2019	MEDR/SAWARIYA SAR/131285/		220.00		1,817.00
11-Oct-2019	MEDR/HALDIRAM PRO/511776/		63.00		1,754.00
11-Oct-2019	MEDR/CONNAUGHT PL/673650/		211.84		1,542.16
11-Oct-2019	CWDR//215442/NR151900		600.00		942.16
14-Oct-2019	MEDR/DELHI METRO /19986/		200.00		742.16
16-Oct-2019	NEFT-RAKESH GUPTA			15,000.00	15,742.16
17-Oct-2019	MEDR/MAKEMYTRIP I/824980/		13,004.00		2,738.16
25-Oct-2019	MEDR/ZOMATO /252287/		179.00		2,559.16
25-Oct-2019	MEDR/ZOMATO /237323/		126.00		2,433.16
28-Oct-2019	MEDR/UPPARIKSHAOT/297854/		125.00		2,308.16
28-Oct-2019	MEDR/KRISHNA SUPE/61654/		550.00		1,758.16
30-Oct-2019	MEDR/Sandhyas Mak/226647/		60.00		1,698.16
31-Oct-2019	MEDR/AAP KA BAZAR/504959/		160.00		1,538.16
01-Nov-2019	Int:31-10-2019/01-08-2019			21.00	1,559.16
07-Nov-2019	MEDR/RELIANCE . /79533/		163.75		1,395.41
07-Nov-2019	MEDR/RELIANCE SMA/102453/		264.00		1,131.41
08-Nov-2019	MEDR/TWENTY FOUR /302967/		60.00		1,071.41
13-Nov-2019	MEDR/ZOMATO /406318/		174.00		897.41
25-Nov-2019	MEDR/BIKANERVALA /940632/		199.50		697.91
25-Nov-2019	MEDR/WWW NYKAA CO/655510/		204.00		493.91
26-Nov-2019	NEFT-UTI MUTUAL FUND			1,908.03	2,401.94
26-Nov-2019	NEFT-UTI MUTUAL FUND			156,281.83	158,683.77
	C/F				158,683.77

*Self Minded*  
*Akanksha Gupta*  
*14/04/2022*